TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for NOVEMBER 2005

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

NIL

ASHFIELD
BATHURST REGIONAL
BEGA VALLEY
BLACKTOWN
BOGAN

BURWOOD
CAMPBELLTOWN
CANADA BAY
CANTERBURY
CESSNOCK
COROWA SHIRE
EUROBODALLA
FORBES

GOSFORD
HAWKESBURY
HOLROYD
HORNSBY
KEMPSEY

LAKE MACQUARIE
LISMORE
LIVERPOOL PLAINS
MAITLAND

MANLY
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
MULWAREE
NEWCASTLE

NORTH SYDNEY
OBERON
PITTWATER
PORT STEPHENS
RYDE
SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN
SUTHERLAND
SYDNEY
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
WAGGA WAGGA
WARRINGAH
WILLOUGHBY
WINDOURAN
WOLLONGONG
YASS VALLEY

DP5860 DP263399 (88B) DP975060

DP1082775
DP1054043
DP797488
DP910141
DP563173
DP662522
SP75959
DP1058047
DP1047108
DP1057415
DP12878
DP741979
DP935767

DP1066420 (88B)

SP68899
DP1082252

DP1067291 (88B)

SP75852
DP1071483
DP1085424
DP1064549
DP1069729
DP1001120
DP739595
DP1069221
DP114359
DP770739
SP75372
SP75648
DP845776
DP1080419
DP850814
DP868450
DP1090226
DP1087635
SP75950
DP1080485
DP1076727
DP1063924
DP788716
DP128375
DP1020486
DP21340
DP1086362

DP1088148

DP1086879

DP1083095

DP945498

DP1090530

DP1089143

DP1083301

DP1088201

DP1082996

SP73560

DP1079151

DP1079826

SP75684

DP1089427

SP70854

DP1090590

DP1084319

DP1050095

SP44807

SP75377

DP1089677





